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AVAILABLE 
 
1. School: Timber Creek - Gymnasium 
 To: TC Girls Basketball 
  Dates/Times: Monday-Thursday, June 29, 2015 - September 1, 2015  
  8:00 am - 11:00 am 
 Fee: $.00 
 
2. School: Timber Creek - Gymnasium 
 To: TC Girls Basketball Camp 
  Dates/Times: Tuesday - Friday, June 23 - 26, 2015  
  Monday – Thursday, June 29 – July 2, 2015 
  8:00 am - 3:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
3. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium/Cafeteria 
 To: Eden School of Dance 
  Dates/Times: Wednesday June 10, 2015     3:00 pm -11:00 pm 
  Friday, June 12, 2015             5:00 pm -11:00 pm  
  Saturday, June 13, 2015       11:00 am - 11:00 pm 
 Fee: $4,070.00 
 
4. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium 
 To: Samantha's Dance Studio 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, June 28, 2015  
  10:00 am - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $2,780.00 
 
5. School: Timber Creek - Classroom 
 To: New Jersey Leaders to Leaders 
  Dates/Times: Thursday, May 28, June 4, June 25 & July 16, 2015  
  9:00 am - 2:30 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
6. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium/Café 
 To: Dance Inc. 
  Dates/Times: Monday, June 15, 2015      3:30 pm -10:30 pm 
  Wednesday - Friday, June 17 - 19, 2015     5:00 pm - 11:00 pm  
  Sunday, June 21, 2015,     11:00 am - 5:00 pm 
 Fee: $4,140.00 
 
7. School: Timber Creek - Athletic Field 
 To: Highland Youth Soccer 
  Dates/Times: Wednesday, June 1, 2015 - July 24, 2015  
  5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
8. School: Timber Creek - Gym 
 To: Mullen Middle School 
  Dates/Times: Monday, June 15, 2015    12:00 pm  (set-up only) 
  Tuesday, June 16, 2015     4:00 pm - 8:30 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
9. School: Timber Creek - Gymnasium 
 To: Team Hines Basketball Academy 
  Dates/Times: Friday, June 26, 2015  
  8:00 am - 10:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
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10. School: Timber Creek – Auditorium/ Café 
 To: Kathy’s Dancenter 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, June 20, 2015     11:30 am – 9:30 pm 
  Sunday, June 7, 2015         11:00 am – 7:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,070.00 


